2022-23 Office Staff

	Name
	Ext.
	Email
	Position

	Mendy Oukrop
	100
	moukrop@isd002.org
	Secretary

	Jessica Boatman
	101
	jboatman@isd002.org
	Secretary/MARSS

	Cassie DeLung
	102
	cdelung@isd002.org
	Nurse

	Stacey Johnson
	104
	sjohnson@isd002.org
	Administrative Secretary/ Payroll Clerk

	Adam Johnson
	100
	ajohnson@isd002.org
	Superintendent/Business Manager

	Mandy Huusko
	100
	mhuusko@isd002.org
	Principal

	Eric Hill
	108
	ehill@isd002.org
	Building /Grounds Supervisor

	Shawn Kingsley
	112
	skingsley@isd002.org
	Food Service

	Nick Goligoski
	188
	ngoligoski@isd002.org
	Tech Integrationist

	Lindsey Erickson
	110
	lerickson@isd002.org
	Counselor



